General Description
The MAX1437 octal, 12-bit analog-to-digital converter
(ADC) features fully differential inputs, a pipelined
architecture, and digital error correction incorporating a
fully differential signal path. This ADC is optimized for
low-power and high-dynamic performance in medical
imaging instrumentation and digital communications
applications. The MAX1437 operates from a 1.8V single

with Serial LVDS Outputs
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3645; Rev 0; 4/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin Configuration appears at the end of data sheet.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1437ECQ -40°C to +85°C
100 TQFP-EP*
(14mm x 14mm x 1mm)
Pin-Compatible Versions
PART SAMPLING RATE
(Msps)
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
MAX1434 50 10
MAX1436 40 12
MAX1438** 65 12
**Future product—contact factory for availability.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
查询MAX1434供应商